
Sacrament Dates 2025 
CONFIRMATION 

 

Enrolment       Tuesday 18th March 2pm-5pm 

Wednesday 19th March 5pm-7pm 

Thursday 20th March 9am-12pm 

ALL IN PARISH SUPPORT CENTRE 
       

Commitment Mass      29th & 30th March at any regular Parish Mass. 

Workshops      *A parent & child required to attend one Workshop 

Tues 10th & Wed 11th June at 5pm & 7pm 

and Mon 16th & Tues 17th June at 5pm & 7pm 

ALL IN PARISH SUPPORT CENTRE 

Blessing Mass                21st & 22nd June at any regular Parish Mass. 

Ceremonies       July:  Friday 25th at 5pm & 7:30pm 

     Saturday 27th at 11am & 2pm 

    ALL TAKE PLACE AT SFX HALL, BEACONSFIELD 
 

Catechist Classes      Begin 30/01 April/May finish 04/05 June  
(These are for children in non-parish schools) 

 

Child to attend class once a week on either Tuesday or Wednesday afternoon, 

from 4-5pm in the Parish Support Centre. 
 

RECONCILIATION & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 
 

Enrolment       Tuesday 24th June 2pm-5pm 

Wednesday 25th June 5pm-7pm 

Thursday 26th June 9am-12pm 

ALL IN PARISH SUPPORT CENTRE 
 

Commitment Mass     28th & 29th June at any regular Parish Mass. 

Workshops       *A parent & child required to attend one Workshop 

Mon 25th & Tues 26th August at 5pm & 7pm 

and Tues 2nd to Wed 3rd September at 5pm & 7pm          

ALL IN PARISH SUPPORT CENTRE 

Blessing Mass      6th & 7th September at any regular Parish Mass.  

Ceremonies:   Reconciliation ceremonies will take place over the last 2 weeks  

of Term 3 with details of place and times to follow. 

Communion ceremonies will occur during October across most 

weekends at St Michael’s Church with dates and times to follow.  

 

Catechist Classes Begin 23/24 July finish 27/28 August  
(These are for children in non-parish schools) 

 

Child to attend class once a week on either Wednesday or Thursday afternoon, 

from 4-5pm in the Parish Support Centre. 


